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FEATURES • Compliant with IEEE 802.3z Gigabit Ethernet and Fiber Channel Standards

Industry standard SFP package

Duplex LC connector

1.0625Gbps Fiber Channel Compliant

1.25Gbps Gigabit Ethernet Compliant

Single 3.3V Power Supply Voltage

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

1000Mbps-LX Mini-GBIC modules are designed to connect with any 
Gigabit Ethernet Switch with the industry standard GBIC slot.

TEG-MGBSX, TEG-MGBS10, TEW-MGBS40, TEW-MGBS80
Single Mode Fiber Mini-GBIC Modules
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